

825 Dulaney Valley Rd Towson, Maryland 410-296-4950 For more information, contact:
Brianna Williams
Marketing Director
Email: marketing@chickfilatowson.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE May 22, 2019

${\it Chick-fil-A}^{\circledast} \ at \ Towson \ Town \ Center \ introduces \ extended \ Curbside \ Delivery \ hours, \\ Your \ own \ personal \ Drive-Thru!$

TOWSON, Maryland (May 21, 2019) - Chick-fil-A[®] at Towson Town Center announces new Curbside Breakfast hours.

We're excited to introduce our new curbside breakfast hours at Chick-fil-A Towson Town Center. Starting on Monday June 3rd, our restaurant will be opening one hour earlier for Curbside Breakfast deliveries. From 8AM –10:30AM, place an order through the Chick-fil-A OneTM app & we'll bring your breakfast to you curbside. Our full menu options are available curbside from 10:30AM – 9PM.

Chick-fil-A of Towson Town Center prides itself on finding ways to improve our guest's experience including shortening the wait time at the restaurant and providing easier access to its mall location. Our curbside delivery offers the ease of a drive-thru service in the heart of Towson. Simply place an order using the Chick-fil-A OneTM app, select curbside delivery to bypass the line and have the order delivered right to your car. Using the Dulaney Valley Road entrance, drive up to our designated parking spots located on the first level of E1 (purple). You'll find our curbside pickup just inside the garage on the right-hand side after you pass Macy's.

Franchise Owner and Baltimore native Natalie Martz shared, "Our goal was to make it convenient for our guests who were looking for drive-thru service in Towson. We are meeting that demand with curbside delivery, which offers a way to skip the line and wait comfortably in your car while we prepare and deliver your food directly to you."

To celebrate opening an hour earlier, we're giving away a FREE breakfast entrée every Wednesday during June! When you place a curbside order from 8AM-9AM through the Chickfil-A OneTM app, you'll receive a FREE breakfast reward downloaded to your app.

Missed the rush? Don't worry, we're still serving breakfast in-store until 10:30AM. Offer valid only at Chick-fil-A Towson Town Center for curbside delivery. To place a mobile order for curbside delivery, download the Chick-fil-A One App online at https://www.chick-fil-a.com/one, through the App Store or Google Play store.